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Response Required

Contact

New Jersey AIP Take Out Credit Program

January 1 through March 31, 2019
New Jersey
All companies writing automobile insurance in the state of New Jersey.

Attached for your records, are exhibits listing the take-out credits provided under Article 5F2 of
the New Jersey Personal Automobile Insurance Plan - Plan of Operations.

Liability data is shown by company.
Please contact the undersigned with any questions concerning the attachments.

1. Keepout credits received from January 1 through March 31, 2019
2. Keepout credits earned during calendar year 2018 and received through March 31, 2019

None

Bruce A. O’Reilly
Senior Data Analyst
Data Services

(401) 946-2310 ext. 3329
Takeouti@aipso.com




TAKE-OUT CREDITS RECD FROM : JANUARY

Co.
NO.

27522
11305
07084
07660
05776
08535
22174
05092
11350
08031
01760
07307
09818
11237
11238
06732
06267
06898
21486
11050
10910
02482
07659

22173

NEW JERSEY
KEEP-OUT CREDIT REQUEST
LIABILITY

COMPANY NAME

ALLSTATE NEW JERSEY INS CO
ALLSTATE NEW JERSEY P & C INS
AMER COMMERCE INS CO

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY SPEC INS CO
CHUBB INS CO OF NJ

CURE

DRIVE NEW JERSEY INS CO
ELECTRIC INS CO

ENCOMPASS PROP & CAS INS CO NJ
ESURANCE INS CO OF NJ

FIDELITY & GUARANTY INS U/W INC
GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES INS CO
HANOVER INS CO

HIGH POINT PROP & CAS INS CO
HIGH POINT SAFETY & INS CO
LIBERTY MUT FIRE INS CO
LIBERTY MUT MID-ATLANTIC INS CO
LM INS CORP

MERCURY IND CO OF AMERICA

NEW JERSEY IND INS CO
PALISADES INS CO

PALISADES SAFETY & INS ASSOC
PERSONAL SERVICE INS CO

PROGRESSIVE GARDEN STATE INS

1, 2019 TO MARCH 31, 2019

NO. OF

POLICIES AVERAGE

WRITTEN PREMIUM

226 2,077.00

1,582 2,077.00

2 2,077.00

463 2,077.00

22 2,077.00

393 2,077.00

2,388 2,077.00

5 2,077.00

1 2,077.00

787 2,077.00

136 2,077.00

8,347 2,077.00

139  2,077.00

516 2,077.00

280 2,077.00

75 2,077.00

79  2,077.00

26 2,077.00

191  2,077.00

2,883 2,077.00

463  2,077.00

477  2,077.00

283 2,077.00

5,896 2,077.00

04/08/19

PREMIUMS
CREDITED

469,402
3,285,814
4,154
961,651
45,694
816,261
4,959,876
10,385
2,077
1,634,599
282,472
17,336,719
288,703
1,071,732
581,560
155,775
164,083
54,002
396,707
5,987,991
961,651
990,729
587,791

12,245,992



LIABILITY
TAKE-OUT CREDITS RECD FROM : JANUARY 1, 2019 TO MARCH 31, 2019
NO. OF

co. POLICIES AVERAGE
NO. COMPANY NAME WRITTEN PREMIUM
02150 SELECTIVE INS CO OF AMERICA 36 2,077.00
09005 ST PAUL PROTECTIVE INS CO 638 2,077,00
07667 STATE FARM MUT AUTO INS CO 994 2,077.00
11276 TEACHERS AUTO INS CO OF NJ 100 2,077.00
03542 USAA CAS INS CO 343 2,077.00
07630 WAUSAU UNDERWRITERS INS CO 793 2,077.00
TOTAL 28,564 2,077.00

NEW JERSEY
KEEP-QUT CREDIT REQUEST

04/08/19

PREMIUMS
CREDITED

74,772
1,325,126
2,064,538

207,700
712,411

1,647,061

59,327,428



LIABILITY
TAKE-OUT CREDITS RECD FROM : JANUARY 1, 2019 TO MARCH 31, 2019
NO. OF

co. POLICIES AVERAGE

NO. COMPANY NAME WRITTEN PREMIUM
27522 ALLSTATE NEW JERSEY INS CO 226 2,008.00
11305 ALLSTATE NEW JERSEY P & C INS 1,582 2,008.00
07084 AMER COMMERCE INS CO 2 2,008.00
07660 BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY SPEC INS CO 463 2,008.00
05776 CHUBB INS CO OF NJ 22 2,008.00
08535 CURE 393 2,008.00
22174 DRIVE NEW JERSEY INS CO 2,388 2,008.00
05092 ELECTRIC INS CO 5 2,008.00
11350 ENCOMPASS PROP & CAS INS CO NI 1 2,008.00
08031 ESURANCE INS CO OF NJ 787 2,008.00
01760 FIDELITY & GUARANTY INS U/W INC 136 2,008.00
07307 GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES INS CO 8,347 2,008,00
09818 HANOVER INS CO 139 2,008.00
11237 HIGH POINT PROP & CAS INS CO 516 2,008.00
11238 HIGH POINT SAFETY & INS CO 280 2,008.00
06732 LIBERTY MUT FIRE INS CO 75 2,008.00
06267 LIBERTY MUT MID-ATLANTIC INS CO 79 2,008.00
06898 LM INS CORP 26 2,008.00
21486 MERCURY IND CO OF AMERICA 191 2,008.00
11050 NEW JERSEY IND INS CO 2,883 2,008.00
10910 PALISADES INS CO 463 2,008.00
02482 PALISADES SAFETY & INS ASSOC 477 2,008.00
07659 PERSONAL SERVICE INS CO 283 2,008.00
22173 PROGRESSIVE GARDEN STATE INS 5,896 2,008.00

NEW JERSEY
KEEP-OUT CREDIT REQUEST

04/08/19

PREMIUMS
CREDITED

453,808
3,176,656
4,016
929,704
44,176
789,144
4,795,104
10,040
2,008
1,580,296
273,088
16,760,776
279,112
1,036,128
562,240
150,600
158,632
52,208
383,528
5,789,064
929,704
957,816
568,264

11,839,168



LIABILITY
TAKE-OUT CREDITS RECD FROM : JANUARY 1, 2019 TO MARCH 31, 2019
NO. OF

CO. POLICIES AVERAGE
NO. COMPANY NAME WRITTEN PREMIUM
02150 SELECTIVE INS CO OF AMERICA 36 2,008.00
09005 ST PAUL PROTECTIVE INS CO 638 2,008.00
07667 STATE FARM MUT AUTO INS CO 994 2,008.00
11276 TEACHERS AUTO INS CO OF NJ 100 2,008.00
03542 USAA CAS INS CO 343 2,008.00
07630 WAUSAU UNDERWRITERS INS CO 793 2,008.00
TOTAL 28,564 2,008.00

NEW JERSEY
KEEP-OUT CREDIT REQUEST

04/08/19

PREMIUMS
CREDITED

72,288
1,281,104
1,995,952

200,800
688,744

1,592,344

57,356,512



NEW JERSEY

KEEP-OUT CREDIT REQUEST 04/08/19
LIABILITY
CREDITS EARNED DURING CALENDAR YEAR 2018 AND SUBMITTED THROUGH MARCH 31, 2019
NO. OF

co. POLICIES AVERAGE PREMIUMS
NO. COMPANY NAME WRITTEN PREMIUM CREDITED
27522 ALLSTATE NEW JERSEY INS CO 920 2,077.00 1,910,840
11305 ALLSTATE NEW JERSEY P & C INS 5,720 2,077.00 11,880,440
07084 AMER COMMERCE INS CO 10 2,077.00 20,770
07660 BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY SPEC INS CO 463 2,077.00 961,651
05776 CHUBB INS CO OF NJ 122 2,077.00 253,394
08535 CURE 1,633 2,077.00 3,391,741
22174 DRIVE NEW JERSEY INS CO 9,421 2,077.00 19,567,417
05092 ELECTRIC INS CO 7 2,077.00 14,539
11350 ENCOMPASS PROP & CAS INS CO NJ 73 2,077.00 151,621
08031 ESURANCE INS CO OF NJ 1,967 2,077.00 4,085,459
01760 FIDELITY & GUARANTY INS U/W INC 626 2,077.00 1,300,202
07307 GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES INS CO 40,590 2,077.00 84,305,430
09818 HANOVER INS CO 579 2,077.00 1,202,583
11237 HIGH POINT PROP & CAS INS CO 1,673 2,077.00 3,474,821
11238 HIGH POINT SAFETY & INS CO 1,231 2,077.00 2,556,787
06732 LIBERTY MUT FIRE INS CO 446 2,077.00 926,342
06267 LIBERTY MUT MID-ATLANTIC INS CO 409 2,077.00 849,493
06898 LM INS CORP 158 2,077.00 328,166
21486 MERCURY IND CO OF AMERICA 831 2,077.00 1,725,987
11050 NEW JERSEY IND INS CO 11,249 2,077.00 23,364,173
10910 PALISADES INS CO 1,807 2,077.00 3,753,139
02482 PALISADES SAFETY & INS ASSOC 1,631 2,077.00 3,387,587
07659 PERSONAL SERVICE INS CO 1,170 2,077.00 2,430,090

22173 PROGRESSIVE GARDEN STATE INS 24,594 2,077.00 51,081,738



NEW JERSEY
KEEP-OUT CREDIT REQUEST
LIABILITY

CREDITS EARNED DURING CALENDAR YEAR 2018 AND SUBMITTED THROUGH

Co.
NO.

02150
09005
07669
07667
11276
03542

07630

NO. OF

POLICIES
COMPANY NAME WRITTEN
SELECTIVE INS CO OF AMERICA 191
ST PAUL PROTECTIVE INS CO 2,454
STATE FARM IND CO 472
STATE FARM MUT AUTO INS CO 4,530
TEACHERS AUTO INS CO OF NJ 396
USAA CAS INS CO 1,790
WAUSAU UNDERWRITERS INS CO 3,086
TOTAL 120,249

04/08/19

MARCH 31, 2019

AVERAGE PREMIUMS
PREMIUM CREDITED

2,077.
2,077.
2,077.
2,077.
2,077.
2,077.

2,077.

2,077.

00 396,707
00 5,096,958
00 980,344
00 9,408,810

00 822,492
00 3,717,830

00 6,409,622

00 249,757,173



